Résultats Lugd'O Night 2022

Circuit Nom Temps Final
A -16km Maxime Herouard 1:19:47
A -16km Mickael Berard 1:34:53
B-12km Denis Lombard Latune 2:01:59
C-9km agnes loulier 1:16:20
C-9km alain defosse 1:25:07
C-9km albain chamot 1:12:45
C-9km amandine deleurence 1:40:58
C-9km amandine montazeau 2:02:30
C-9km benjamin jomard 1:51:26
C-9km bruno neyran 1:10:24
C-9km christophe dal gobbo 1:22:23
C-9km clement godriaux 1:12:41
C-9km delphine larue 1:08:28
C-9km denis aime 1:42:52
C-9km gilles sale 1:24:05
C-9km gwladys jomard 1:49:14
C-9km jean-luc berland 2:07:46
C-9km julie jomard 1:54:59
C-9km |éa sale 1:15:33
C-9km mickael bourlon 2:03:55
C-9km philippe archimbaud 1:17:58
C-9km rémi guillermas 2:11:55
C-9km solene archimbaud 1:18:00
C-9km stéphane bataillard 0:56:50
C-9km stéphane croville 1:28:13
C-9km valentin ferrand 2:24:12
C-9km valérie vernet 1:22:13
C-9km yolaine séraudie 2:07:38
D - 7km bertrand thuillier 1:35:23
D - 7km christian guillarme 2:06:43
D - 7km clement linas 1:14:20
D - 7km Coquelet Guillem 0:59:21
D - 7km florent bourlier 1:50:33
D - 7km Florianne Guichard 1:16:07
D - 7km franck gyppaz 1:43:12
D - 7km louison richard 1:00:44
D - 7km mael bousquier 2:30:47
D - 7km mylene martinez 2:07:11
D - 7km sandrine bigot 1:46:45
D - 7km serge langelot 3:05:52
D - 7km veronique girard 1:28:19
E - 5km anne anne 2:03:37
E - 5km eric audin 1:48:33




E - 5km
E - 5km
E - 5km
E - 5km
E - 5km
E - 5km
E - 5km
E - 5km
E - 5km
E - 5km

francois gintzburger
helene follet
patrick martin
Riffard Benoit

sarah carpentier
sébastien wiss
sophie roch

valérie bouysses
vanessa vaquer
zaccharie parimeros

1:48:48
1:53:08
3:03:33
2:01:03
2:30:06
1:51:44
1:03:27
1:03:43
1:52:58
2:29:32




